oViIraX

2931 : Kabel voor ontstopper VAL 95 / VAL

26QC

Referenties

Ref:

293111

293170

293141

293143

293155

293112

293172

293142

293144

293157

Lm

2,30

2,30

5x
2,30

5x
2,30

4,50

4,50

5x
4,5

5x
4,50

Gereedschap

Met plastic
kern

Met metalen
deksel

Met plastic
kern - Met
metalen
deksel

Alleen
metalen
deksel

Met plastic
kern

Met metalen
deksel

Met plastic
kern - Met
metalen
deksel

Alleen
metalen
deksel

Voor

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

VAL
95/96QC

https://www.virax.com/nl/2931-kabel-voor-ontstopper-val-95-val-96qc.html

Gebruik

Leidingen
@ 50-100
mm

Leidingen
@ 50-100
mm

Leidingen
@ 50-100
mm

Leidingen
@ 50-100
mm

Leidingen
@ 70-150
mm

Leidingen
@ 70-150
mm

Leidingen
@ 70-150
mm

Leidingen
@ 70-150
mm

kg

1,010

1,150

7,200

7,900

2,120

3,910

4,370

22,100

24,400

2,530

16

16

16

16

16

22

22

22

22

22
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